Data sheet
Energy Recovery Device
APM 0.8 - 2.9 / APM S 9.7 /
APM S 22-40
Description
APM are designed for energy recovery systems together with two types of conögurations
1. An APP pump and an APM Motor both connected to a double shaft electric motor.
2. An APP pump with its dedicated electric motor and APM motor with its dedicated electric motor acting as electric generator.

APM 9.7
APM 22– 40
Accessories Type Code No.
1” High Pressure hose- 0.66m (26”) 1 ½” Victaulic 180Z0228
1” High Pressure hose- 1.16m (45.7”) 1 ½” Victaulic 180Z0229
1 ½” High Pressure hose - 1.16m (45.7”) 1 ½” Victaulic 180Z0167
1 ½” inlet Vic. Duplex M42 – 1 ½" Victaulic 180F4234
2” Low Pressure hose kit - 2m (79”) 2” Victaulic 180Z0298
2” inlet Vic. Super Duplex M42 - 2” Victaulic 180F4235
Accessories Type Code No.
3” Low Pressure Hose kit 2m (79”) 3” Victaulic 180Z0144
2” High Pressure hose 124bar Max.
1.78m (70”)
2½” Victaulic
180Z0263
1m (39.4”) 180Z0280
2 ½” High Pressure Hose 124bar Max.
1m (39.4”)
2½” Victaulic
180Z1009
1.78m (70”) 180Z1008
2 ½” Victaulic connector to M60 x 1.5 124 bar Max. M60- 2½” Victaulic 180B3206
3” Victaulic Connector to M60x1.5 10 bar Max. M60- 3” Victaulic 180B3208
The list contains all certiöcates, declarations, and approvals for this product type. Individual code number may have some or all of these
approvals, and certain local approvals may not appear on the list.